m TOURNAMENT —
, MANAGEMENT —
Overall Gross

To Par Total
Player
Gross Gross

Graciano, Sonny

$70.00 15.00
La Sc Maga
2 Gallegos Il, John +5 77 $0.00 0.00
3 Morales, Byron +5 77 $0.00 0.00
La Sc Maga
4 Gallegos, Nicolas +7 79 $0.00 0.00
. Graciano, Chris +8 80 $0.00 0.00
La Sc Maga
6 Sainz, Elias +10 82 $0.00 0.00
La Sc Maga
7 Perez, David +12 84 $0.00 0.00
La Sc Maga
3 Figueroa, Ramon +13 85 $0.00 0.00
La Sc Maga
S Gonzales, Antonio +13 85 $0.00 0.00
La Sc Maga
. Romo, Steve +13 85 $0.00 0.00
La Sc Maga
" Valenzuela, Robert +13 85 $0.00 0.00
La Sc Maga
19 Villanueva, Robert 15 87 $0.00 0.00
La Sc Maga
Lucero, Eric
13 +15 87 $0.00 0.00
La Sc Maga
” Cabaret, Charles +16 88 $0.00 0.00 H
La Sc Maga E
15 Fernandez, Mario +16 83 $0.00 0.00 L
La Sc Maga P
e Rocha, Vince +16 88 $0.00 0.00 ®
La Sc Maga
17 Barajas, Art +16 88 $0.00 0.00
La Sc Maga
18 Aguayo, Junior +17 89 $0.00 0.00
19 Gonzales, Frank +18 90 $0.00 0.00
La Sc Maga
20 Sanchez, Steve +18 90 $0.00 0.00
La Sc Maga
21 Saucedo, Art +21 93 $0.00 0.00
59 Rodriguez, Bob +21 93 $0.00 0.00

La Sc Maga


https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details?adjusting=false&event_id=4003646856503540110
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948019023493247
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948019090602136
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948019090602147
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948019090602134
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948019023493246
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948019124156585
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948018989938807
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948019124156584
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948019057047693
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948018989938804
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948019023493249
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948019057047689
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948019023493250
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948019023493242
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948019057047694
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948019023493248
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948019124156580
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948019090602133
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948019023493253
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948018989938802
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948019090602145
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948018989938805
https://www.golfgenius.com/customers/14311
https://www.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/4003646856503540110#support_window

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

Rodriguez, Mike

Osborn, Greg
La Sc Maga

Kauhola, Darryl
La Sc Maga

Lautchang, Wilson
La Sc Maga

Witt, Jeff
La Sc Maga

Barajas, Art Sr.
La Sc Maga

Collins, Jim
La Sc Maga

Cabrera, Larry
La Sc Maga

Campos, Gabriel
La Sc Maga

Fernandez, Tino
La Sc Maga

Luna, Phil
La Sc Maga

Crowley, Michael
La Sc Maga

Bonnette, Larry
La Sc Maga

Miranda, Joseph
La Sc Maga

Molina, Gil
La Sc Maga

Recendez, Ray
La Sc Maga

Arechiga, Claudio
La Sc Maga

Velasquez, Eduardo

Lucero, Dennis
La Sc Maga

Recendez, Raymond

La Sc Maga

Pedroza, Martin
La Sc Maga

Carver, Wayne
La Sc Maga

Clark, Charles
La Sc Maga

Rosales, Martin

Lopez, Richard
La Sc Maga

Sayeski, John
La Sc Maga

Ruiz, Joel

+21

+23

+23

+23

+24

+25

+25

+26

+26

+27

+27

+27

+27

+27

+27

+28

+28

+29

+29

+30

+30

+30

+31

+31

+32

+34

+34

93

95

95

95

96

2)7/

97

98

98

99

99

99

99

99

99

100

100

101

101

102

102

102

103

103

104

106

106

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00


https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948019090602135
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948018989938803
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948019023493254
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948019023493255
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948019023493243
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948019057047692
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948019023493244
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948019057047688
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948019057047691
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948019057047695
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948019057047690
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948019124156582
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948019090602143
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948019124156583
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948018989938806
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948019090602138
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948019090602146
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948018989938809
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948019023493251
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948019090602139
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948019090602144
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948019057047700
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948019057047697
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948018989938808
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948019057047699
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948019090602142
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948019124156581

La Sc Maga

Sanchez, Cesar

50 ’ +37 109 $0.00 0.00
La Sc Maga

5 Martinez Jose 438 10 $0.00 0.00
La Sc Maga

5o  |Harrington, Johnny +39 m $0.00 0.00
La Sc Maga

53 Perez, Tony +40 12 $0.00 0.00

54  |Bravo.Bob +40 12 $0.00 0.00
La Sc Maga

55 |ernandez Scott 41 13 $0.00 0.00
La Sc Maga

56 Van Stratten, Eric +49 121 $0.00 0.00

La Sc Maga

Total Purse Allocated: $70.00

Total Points Allocated: 15.00

GOLF GENIUS
OFTWARE

powered by


https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948019090602140
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948019090602137
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948019090602141
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948019023493252
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948019057047696
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948019057047698
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948019023493245

m TOURNAMENT

i MANAGEMENT —

® CLUB p—
Overa" Net Szoamiel A

Total To Par Total
Player
Gross

Gallegos, Nicolas $70.00 15.00
2 Gallegos Il, John 77 -8 64 $0.00 0.00
3 Sainz Elias 82 3 69 $0.00 0.00
La Sc Maga
Graciano, Sonny
4 72 3 69 $0.00 0.00
La Sc Maga
5 Villanueva, Robert 87 5 70 $0.00 0.00
La Sc Maga
6 Fernandez, Mario 38 5 70 $0.00 0.00
La Sc Maga
7 Morales, Byron 77 2 70 $0.00 0.00
La Sc Maga
g |EEIEIES, AR 88 2 70 $0.00 0.00
La Sc Maga
g  Graciano, Chris 80 1 71 $0.00 0.00
La Sc Maga
@ e 106 $0.00 0.00
La Sc Maga
n  Recendez Raymond 102 $0.00 0.00
La Sc Maga
12 Velasquez, Eduardo 101 $0.00 0.00
13 Romo, Steve 85 “ 73 $0.00 0.00
La Sc Maga
14 |Rodriguez, Mike 93 +1 73 $0.00 0.00
15 Recendez,Ray 100 +1 73 $0.00 000 |
La Sc Maga E
: L
B | ke 84 +1 73 $0.00 000 |
La Sc Maga
;7 Gonzales, Frank 90 +1 73 $0.00 0.00
La Sc Maga
1w |[ReslEEs e 93 +2 74 $0.00 0.00
La Sc Maga
19 Figueroa, Ramon 85 +2 74 $0.00 0.00
La Sc Maga
o | SEEElEs Al 85 +2 74 $0.00 0.00
La Sc Maga
o1 Lucero, Eric 87 +2 74 $0.00 0.00
La Sc Maga

5 |0 G, Ll 99 +3 75 $0.00 0.00
La Sc Maga


https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details?adjusting=false&event_id=4003648306457655695
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948102272039118
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948102272039120
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948102305593569
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948102204930231
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948102238484673
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948102238484678
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948102305593563
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948102305593564
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948102204930230
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948102272039126
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948102272039123
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948102204930225
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948102204930220
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948102272039119
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948102272039122
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948102204930223
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948102238484669
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948102204930221
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948102305593568
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948102238484677
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948102238484666
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948102238484679
https://www.golfgenius.com/customers/14311
https://www.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/4003648306457655695#support_window

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

Aguayo, Junior

Miranda, Joseph
La Sc Maga

Lopez, Richard
La Sc Maga

Cabaret, Charles
La Sc Maga

Lucero, Dennis
La Sc Maga

Carver, Wayne
La Sc Maga

Sanchez, Steve
La Sc Maga

Collins, Jim
La Sc Maga

Valenzuela, Robert
La Sc Maga

Osborn, Greg
La Sc Maga

Rocha, Vince
La Sc Maga

Lautchang, Wilson
La Sc Maga

Saucedo, Art

Cabrera, Larry
La Sc Maga

Crowley, Michael
La Sc Maga

Harrington, Johnny
La Sc Maga

Bravo, Bob
La Sc Maga

Bonnette, Larry
La Sc Maga

Rosales, Martin

Witt, Jeff
La Sc Maga

Barajas, Art Sr.
La Sc Maga

Kauhola, Darryl
La Sc Maga

Luna, Phil
La Sc Maga

Arechiga, Claudio
La Sc Maga

Sanchez, Cesar
La Sc Maga

Pedroza, Martin
La Sc Maga

Molina, Gil

89

99

104

88

101

102

90

97

85

95

88

95

93

98

99

111

12

cfe

103

96

97

95

99

100

109

102

99

+3

+3

+3

+4

+4

+4

+4

+4

+5

+6

+6

+6

+7

+8

+8

+9

+9

+10

+10

+10

+11

+11

+11

+11

+11

+11

+11

75

75

75

76

76

76

76

76

77

78

78

78

79

80

80

81

81

82

82

82

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00


https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948102272039117
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948102305593567
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948102272039115
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948102204930226
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948102238484667
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948102272039116
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948102204930218
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948102204930228
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948102238484665
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948102204930219
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948102204930232
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948102238484671
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948102305593561
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948102238484672
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948102305593566
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948102272039125
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948102238484680
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948102272039127
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948102204930224
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948102204930227
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948102238484676
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948102238484670
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948102238484674
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948102305593562
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948102272039124
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948102272039128
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948102204930222

La Sc Maga
Clark, Charles

50 103 +12 84 $0.00 0.00
La Sc Maga
Ruiz, Joel

51 106 +12 84 $0.00 0.00
La Sc Maga

s | CEImTRes, Ealaricl 08 +12 84 $0.00 0.00
La Sc Maga

53  ernandez, Scott 13 14 86 $0.00 0.00
La Sc Maga

S0 |RIIEr, cREE 10 +19 91 $0.00 0.00
La Sc Maga

55 Perez, Tony 12 +24 96 $0.00 0.00

sy |elnSHElE, S 121 127 99 $0.00 0.00

La Sc Maga

Total Purse Allocated: $70.00

Total Points Allocated: 15.00

GOLF GENIUS
OFTWARE

powered by


https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948102272039113
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948102305593565
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948102238484675
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948102272039114
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948102272039121
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948102238484668
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4012948102204930229

