



# Overall Gross

[Expand All](#)

Pos.	Player	To Par Gross	Total Gross	Purse	Points
1	<a href="#">Graciano, Sonny</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	E	72	\$70.00	15.00
2	<a href="#">Gallegos II, John</a>	+5	77	\$0.00	0.00
3	<a href="#">Morales, Byron</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+5	77	\$0.00	0.00
4	<a href="#">Gallegos, Nicolas</a>	+7	79	\$0.00	0.00
5	<a href="#">Graciano, Chris</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+8	80	\$0.00	0.00
6	<a href="#">Sainz, Elias</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+10	82	\$0.00	0.00
7	<a href="#">Perez, David</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+12	84	\$0.00	0.00
8	<a href="#">Figueroa, Ramon</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+13	85	\$0.00	0.00
9	<a href="#">Gonzales, Antonio</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+13	85	\$0.00	0.00
10	<a href="#">Romo, Steve</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+13	85	\$0.00	0.00
11	<a href="#">Valenzuela, Robert</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+13	85	\$0.00	0.00
12	<a href="#">Villanueva, Robert</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+15	87	\$0.00	0.00
13	<a href="#">Lucero, Eric</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+15	87	\$0.00	0.00
14	<a href="#">Cabaret, Charles</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+16	88	\$0.00	0.00
15	<a href="#">Fernandez, Mario</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+16	88	\$0.00	0.00
16	<a href="#">Rocha, Vince</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+16	88	\$0.00	0.00
17	<a href="#">Barajas, Art</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+16	88	\$0.00	0.00
18	<a href="#">Aguayo, Junior</a>	+17	89	\$0.00	0.00
19	<a href="#">Gonzales, Frank</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+18	90	\$0.00	0.00
20	<a href="#">Sanchez, Steve</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+18	90	\$0.00	0.00
21	<a href="#">Saucedo, Art</a>	+21	93	\$0.00	0.00
22	<a href="#">Rodriguez, Bob</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+21	93	\$0.00	0.00

HELP ?

23	Rodriguez, Mike	+21	93	\$0.00	0.00
24	Osborn, Greg <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+23	95	\$0.00	0.00
25	Kauhola, Darryl <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+23	95	\$0.00	0.00
26	Lautchang, Wilson <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+23	95	\$0.00	0.00
27	Witt, Jeff <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+24	96	\$0.00	0.00
28	Barajas, Art Sr. <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+25	97	\$0.00	0.00
29	Collins, Jim <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+25	97	\$0.00	0.00
30	Cabrera, Larry <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+26	98	\$0.00	0.00
31	Campos, Gabriel <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+26	98	\$0.00	0.00
32	Fernandez, Tino <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+27	99	\$0.00	0.00
33	Luna, Phil <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+27	99	\$0.00	0.00
34	Crowley, Michael <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+27	99	\$0.00	0.00
35	Bonnette, Larry <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+27	99	\$0.00	0.00
36	Miranda, Joseph <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+27	99	\$0.00	0.00
37	Molina, Gil <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+27	99	\$0.00	0.00
38	Recendez, Ray <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+28	100	\$0.00	0.00
39	Arechiga, Claudio <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+28	100	\$0.00	0.00
40	Velasquez, Eduardo	+29	101	\$0.00	0.00
41	Lucero, Dennis <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+29	101	\$0.00	0.00
42	Recendez, Raymond <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+30	102	\$0.00	0.00
43	Pedroza, Martin <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+30	102	\$0.00	0.00
44	Carver, Wayne <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+30	102	\$0.00	0.00
45	Clark, Charles <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+31	103	\$0.00	0.00
46	Rosales, Martin	+31	103	\$0.00	0.00
47	Lopez, Richard <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+32	104	\$0.00	0.00
48	Sayeski, John <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+34	106	\$0.00	0.00
49	Ruiz, Joel	+34	106	\$0.00	0.00

La Sc Maga

50	<b>Sanchez, Cesar</b> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+37	109	\$0.00	0.00
51	<b>Martinez, Jose</b> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+38	110	\$0.00	0.00
52	<b>Harrington, Johnny</b> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+39	111	\$0.00	0.00
53	<b>Perez, Tony</b>	+40	112	\$0.00	0.00
54	<b>Bravo, Bob</b> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+40	112	\$0.00	0.00
55	<b>Fernandez, Scott</b> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+41	113	\$0.00	0.00
56	<b>Van Stratten, Eric</b> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+49	121	\$0.00	0.00

**Total Purse Allocated: \$70.00**

**Total Points Allocated: 15.00**



# Overall Net

[Expand All](#)

Pos.	Player	Total Gross	To Par Net	Total Net	Purse	Points
1	Gallegos, Nicolas	79	-13	59	\$70.00	15.00
2	Gallegos II, John	77	-8	64	\$0.00	0.00
3	Sainz, Elias <i>La Sc Maga</i>	82	-3	69	\$0.00	0.00
4	Graciano, Sonny <i>La Sc Maga</i>	72	-3	69	\$0.00	0.00
5	Villanueva, Robert <i>La Sc Maga</i>	87	-2	70	\$0.00	0.00
6	Fernandez, Mario <i>La Sc Maga</i>	88	-2	70	\$0.00	0.00
7	Morales, Byron <i>La Sc Maga</i>	77	-2	70	\$0.00	0.00
8	Barajas, Art <i>La Sc Maga</i>	88	-2	70	\$0.00	0.00
9	Graciano, Chris <i>La Sc Maga</i>	80	-1	71	\$0.00	0.00
10	Sayeski, John <i>La Sc Maga</i>	106	E	72	\$0.00	0.00
11	Recendez, Raymond <i>La Sc Maga</i>	102	E	72	\$0.00	0.00
12	Velasquez, Eduardo	101	+1	73	\$0.00	0.00
13	Romo, Steve <i>La Sc Maga</i>	85	+1	73	\$0.00	0.00
14	Rodriguez, Mike	93	+1	73	\$0.00	0.00
15	Recendez, Ray <i>La Sc Maga</i>	100	+1	73	\$0.00	0.00
16	Perez, David <i>La Sc Maga</i>	84	+1	73	\$0.00	0.00
17	Gonzales, Frank <i>La Sc Maga</i>	90	+1	73	\$0.00	0.00
18	Rodriguez, Bob <i>La Sc Maga</i>	93	+2	74	\$0.00	0.00
19	Figueroa, Ramon <i>La Sc Maga</i>	85	+2	74	\$0.00	0.00
20	Gonzales, Antonio <i>La Sc Maga</i>	85	+2	74	\$0.00	0.00
21	Lucero, Eric <i>La Sc Maga</i>	87	+2	74	\$0.00	0.00
22	Fernandez, Tino <i>La Sc Maga</i>	99	+3	75	\$0.00	0.00



23	<a href="#">Aguayo, Junior</a>	89	+3	75	\$0.00	0.00
24	<a href="#">Miranda, Joseph</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	99	+3	75	\$0.00	0.00
25	<a href="#">Lopez, Richard</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	104	+3	75	\$0.00	0.00
26	<a href="#">Cabaret, Charles</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	88	+4	76	\$0.00	0.00
27	<a href="#">Lucero, Dennis</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	101	+4	76	\$0.00	0.00
28	<a href="#">Carver, Wayne</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	102	+4	76	\$0.00	0.00
29	<a href="#">Sanchez, Steve</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	90	+4	76	\$0.00	0.00
30	<a href="#">Collins, Jim</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	97	+4	76	\$0.00	0.00
31	<a href="#">Valenzuela, Robert</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	85	+5	77	\$0.00	0.00
32	<a href="#">Osborn, Greg</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	95	+6	78	\$0.00	0.00
33	<a href="#">Rocha, Vince</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	88	+6	78	\$0.00	0.00
34	<a href="#">Lautchang, Wilson</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	95	+6	78	\$0.00	0.00
35	<a href="#">Saucedo, Art</a>	93	+7	79	\$0.00	0.00
36	<a href="#">Cabrera, Larry</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	98	+8	80	\$0.00	0.00
37	<a href="#">Crowley, Michael</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	99	+8	80	\$0.00	0.00
38	<a href="#">Harrington, Johnny</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	111	+9	81	\$0.00	0.00
39	<a href="#">Bravo, Bob</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	112	+9	81	\$0.00	0.00
40	<a href="#">Bonnette, Larry</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	99	+10	82	\$0.00	0.00
41	<a href="#">Rosales, Martin</a>	103	+10	82	\$0.00	0.00
42	<a href="#">Witt, Jeff</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	96	+10	82	\$0.00	0.00
43	<a href="#">Barajas, Art Sr.</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	97	+11	83	\$0.00	0.00
44	<a href="#">Kauhola, Darryl</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	95	+11	83	\$0.00	0.00
45	<a href="#">Luna, Phil</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	99	+11	83	\$0.00	0.00
46	<a href="#">Arechiga, Claudio</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	100	+11	83	\$0.00	0.00
47	<a href="#">Sanchez, Cesar</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	109	+11	83	\$0.00	0.00
48	<a href="#">Pedroza, Martin</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	102	+11	83	\$0.00	0.00
49	<a href="#">Molina, Gil</a>	99	+11	83	\$0.00	0.00

La Sc Maga

50	<b>Clark, Charles</b> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	103	+12	84	\$0.00	0.00
51	<b>Ruiz, Joel</b> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	106	+12	84	\$0.00	0.00
52	<b>Campos, Gabriel</b> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	98	+12	84	\$0.00	0.00
53	<b>Fernandez, Scott</b> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	113	+14	86	\$0.00	0.00
54	<b>Martinez, Jose</b> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	110	+19	91	\$0.00	0.00
55	<b>Perez, Tony</b>	112	+24	96	\$0.00	0.00
56	<b>Van Stratten, Eric</b> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	121	+27	99	\$0.00	0.00

**Total Purse Allocated: \$70.00**

**Total Points Allocated: 15.00**